© 2024.10 Lindab Ventilation. All forms of reproduction without written permission are forbidden.  is the registered trademark of Lindab AB.
Lindab's products, systems, product and product group designations are protected by intellectual property rights (IPR).
l indab  |   for a better cl imate
LindabLCC
Integra - Ceiling diffuser
2
Ø = 560
*ØU = 525

   Ød2 = 250 - 315 mm => H +60 mm
Damper options Damper options
Order code
Product MB a bbb ccc d
Type
MB
Damper
B = Linear cone damper
C = Blade damper supply
E = Blade damper extract
Duct connection Ød1
Ø100-315
Diffuser dimension Ød2
Ø125-315
Function (Only for B damper)
S = Supply air E = Extract
Example 1: LCC-200-P-T+MBB-160-200-S
Example 2: LCC-160+MBC-125-160
Example 1: LCC-200-P-T-MBB-160-200-S
Example 1: LCC-160+MBC-125-160
LCC + MB plenum box
* Using accessory MBZ the H dimension will increase:
   Ød2 = 125 - 200 mm => H +40 mm
   Ød2 = 250 - 315 mm => H +60 mm
LCC + CBC/CBE plenum box
Order code
Product CB a bbb ccc
Type
CB
Damper
C = Blade damper supply
E = Blade damper extract
Duct connection Ød1
Ø100-315
Diffuser dimension Ød2
Ø125-315
Example 1: LCC-200 + CBC-160-200
Example 2: LCC-160 + CBE-125-160
4
l indab | ceiling diffusers
We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice 3